Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2024

Solo

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Laps Time Km done Lap No Lap Time

Male 18-29

1 12 Daniel COCKING 6 03:29:13 37.2

00:31:58
00:32:42
00:36:35
00:36:52
00:33:24
00:37:41

o g b WN -

Female 30-39

1 10 Pia WHITE 6 03:17:13 37.2

00:33:30
00:31:35
00:30:59
00:33:46
00:34:21
00:33:00

o g WN -

Male 30-39

1 15 Hayden LEBBINK 8 03:02:12 49.6

00:22:40
00:21:25
00:22:01
00:22:51
00:22:00
00:23:07
00:23:40
00:24:25

0 N O O WN -

2 17 Joshua SEK 8 03:11:37 49.6

00:22:40
00:21:25
00:21:59
00:22:52
00:22:58
00:24:51
00:25:22
00:29:27

0 N O WN -

3 16 Kenneth GENAT 7 03:15:19 43.4

1 00:26:38
2 00:25:59
3 00:26:20
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DI EVENT TIMING




Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2024

Solo

Pos No Name

All Laps by Category

Laps Time

Km done

Lap No Lap Time

Male 30-39

4 19 Daniel SALZMANN

5 14 Benjamin HALL

6 18 Doug WEST

Female 40-49

6 02:57:30 37.2

6 03:01:48 37.2

5 03:09:53 31

o g WN - (o2 B A S N ~N o o b

a b wN -

00:28:00
00:29:45
00:29:53
00:28:42

00:28:17
00:27:08
00:28:36
00:30:26
00:31:14
00:31:47

00:29:56
00:29:00
00:29:05
00:30:26
00:31:33
00:31:46

00:32:21
00:32:50
00:45:38
00:39:21
00:39:42

1 11 Cassie MCMASTER

Male 40-49

3 02:41:32 18.6

00:46:19
00:57:47
00:57:25

1 53 Shane ROBERTS

26/10/2024 5:17:00 PM

8 03:03:08 49.6

Fllal FllllSH

DI EVENT TIMING

o g b WN -

00:23:26
00:22:22
00:23:10
00:22:35
00:22:58
00:23:06




Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2024

Solo

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Laps Time Km done

Lap No Lap Time

Male 40-49

2 51 Pete KEACH 8 03:22:13 49.6

3 21  Joe GRAY 7 03:21:22 43.4

4 52  Scott MCPHERSON 6 02:59:15 37.2

5 20 Matthew GOODWIN 6 03:03:21 37.2

6 22 Russell CLARKE 6 03:09:49 37.2

26/10/2024 5:17:00 PM F ﬁ 5 7 Fiﬁ/gﬁ

DI EVENT TIMING

o g bk WN - o g b WN = ~N o b~ WN - 0 NOoO O WN -

o g b WN -

00:22:32
00:22:55

00:25:08
00:24:13
00:24:13
00:25:40
00:25:21
00:26:05
00:25:33
00:25:57

00:29:49
00:27:22
00:26:44
00:28:29
00:27:54
00:30:47
00:30:15

00:27:54
00:26:49
00:27:36
00:27:56
00:30:12
00:38:46

00:29:57
00:30:11
00:29:53
00:30:25
00:31:07
00:31:46

00:29:50
00:27:49
00:30:24
00:31:00
00:34:32
00:36:12




Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2024

Solo

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Laps Time Km done Lap No Lap Time

Male 40-49

7 54 Ashley PEELER 6 03:16:21 37.2

00:30:52
00:30:32
00:32:03
00:33:13
00:35:55
00:33:44

o g b WN -

Male 50-59

1 61 Cullen HAMILTON 7 03:22:58 43.4

00:28:24
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:28:39
00:29:59
00:30:08
00:30:17

N o O b WwN -

2 56 Rhys NEWSOME 6 02:58:46 37.2

00:28:37
00:28:37
00:28:59
00:29:10
00:31:21
00:32:00

o b W N =

3 55 Scott WELCH 6 03:02:09 37.2

00:28:33
00:38:28
00:28:08
00:29:07
00:29:16
00:28:34

o g WN -

4 58 Patrick CLOHESY 6 03:06:15 37.2

00:30:37
00:30:12
00:32:05
00:30:56
00:31:07
00:31:17

o g b WN -

5 57 Jason GAFFEE 5 03:09:46 31

1 00:35:45
2 00:34:01

26/10/2024 5:17:00 PM F ﬁ 5 7 Fiﬁ/gﬁ

DI EVENT TIMING




Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2024

Solo

Pos No Name

All Laps by Category

Laps Time Km done

Lap No Lap Time

Male

50-59

Male

Phillip TIMPANO

Andrew BENNET

60-69

5 03:11:14 31

4 02:50:32 24.8

a b~ wW0wN -

A wWON -

00:39:33
00:41:05
00:39:21

00:35:14
00:37:58
00:46:53
00:35:52
00:35:15

00:37:56
00:38:40
00:41:58
00:51:56

Kieran LARGEY

William NUGENT

26/10/2024 5:17:00 PM

6 03:21:09 37.2

5 03:19:09 31

Fllal FllllSH

DI EVENT TIMING

o g b WwN -

a b wWw N -

00:32:09
00:30:45
00:34:03
00:33:41
00:34:55
00:35:34

00:39:53
00:37:22
00:38:19
00:40:45
00:42:48




