Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2024 Solo All Laps by Category

Pos	No	Name	Laps	Time	Km done	Lap No	Lap Time

Male		18-29					
1	12	Daniel COCKING	6	03:29:13	37.2		
						1	00:31:58
						2	00:32:42
						3	00:36:35
						4	00:36:52
						5	00:33:24
						6	00:37:41
Fema	ale	30-39					
	10	Pia WHITE	6	02:17:12	37.2		
1	10	FIA VV∏II⊑	O	03:17:13	J1 .Z		
						1	00:33:30
						2	00:31:35
						3	00:30:59 00:33:46
						4	00:34:21
						5 6	00:34:21
						J	00.00.00
Male		30-39					
1	15	Hayden LEBBINK	8	03:02:12	49.6		
		-				1	00:22:40
						2	00:21:25
						3	00:22:01
						4	00:22:51
						5	00:22:00
						6	00:23:07
						7	00:23:40
						8	00:24:25
2	17	Joshua SEK	8	03:11:37	49.6		
						1	00:22:40
						2	00:21:25
						3	00:21:59
						4	00:22:52
						5	00:22:58
							00:24:51
						6	00.24.51
						7	00:24:31
3	16	Kenneth GENAT	7	03:15:19	43.4	7	00:25:22
3	16	Kenneth GENAT	7	03:15:19	43.4	7 8	00:25:22 00:29:27
3	16	Kenneth GENAT	7	03:15:19	43.4	7	00:25:22





Solo

All Laps by Category

Male		30-39					
						4	00:28:00
						5	00:29:45
						6	00:29:53
						7	00:28:42
4	19	Daniel SALZMANN	6	02:57:30	37.2		
•		Damer e, teens a tr	J	02.07.00		1	00:28:17
						2	00:27:08
						3	00:28:36
						4	00:30:26
						5	00:31:14
						6	00:31:47
5	14	Benjamin HALL	6	03:01:48	37.2		
						1	00:29:56
						2	00:29:00
						3	00:29:05
						4	00:30:26
						5	00:31:33
						6	00:31:46
6	18	Doug WEST	5	03:09:53	31		
O	10	Bodg WEST	Ū	00.00.00	0.	4	00.00.04
						1 2	00:32:21 00:32:50
							00:32:30
						3 4	00:45:36
						5	00:39:42
Fema	ale	40-49					
1	11	Cassie MCMASTER	3	02:41:32	18.6		
						1	00:46:19
						2	00:57:47
						3	00:57:25
Male		40-49					
			0	03.03.00	49.6		
1	53	Shane ROBERTS	8	03:03:08	43.0	,	00.00.00
						1	00:23:26
						2	00:22:22
						3	00:23:10
						4 5	00:22:35 00:22:58
						6	00:22:06
						U	00.23.00





Solo

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Laps Time Km done Lap No Lap Time

Male		40-49						
-						7	00:22:32	
						8	00:22:55	
	- 4	5 / 1/51011		00.00.40	40.0			
2	51	Pete KEACH	8	03:22:13	49.6			
						1	00:25:08	
						2	00:24:13	
						3	00:24:13	
						4	00:25:40	
						5	00:25:21	
						6	00:26:05	
						7	00:25:33	
						8	00:25:57	
3	21	Joe GRAY	7	03:21:22	43.4			
Ū		000 0.11.1	•	00.21.22		1	00:29:49	
						1	00:29:49	
						2	00:27:22	
						3	00:28:29	
						4 5	00:28:29	
						6	00:30:47	
						7	00:30:47	
						,	00.30.13	
4	52	Scott MCPHERSON	6	02:59:15	37.2			
						1	00:27:54	
						2	00:26:49	
						3	00:27:36	
						4	00:27:56	
						5	00:30:12	
						6	00:38:46	
5	20	Matthew GOODWIN	6	03:03:21	37.2			
						1	00:29:57	
						2	00:30:11	
						3	00:29:53	
						4	00:30:25	
						5	00:31:07	
						6	00:31:46	
e	22	Puggell CLADVE	e	02.00.40	37.2			
6	22	Russell CLARKE	6	03:09:49	31.2	4	00,00,50	
						1	00:29:50	
						2 3	00:27:49	
							00:30:24	
						4	00:31:00 00:34:32	
						5 6	00:34:32	
						U	00.30.12	





Solo

All Laps by Category

	Pos	No	Name	Laps	Time	Km done	Lap No	Lap Time
--	-----	----	------	------	------	---------	--------	----------

<i>Mal</i> e		40-49					
7	54	Ashley PEELER	6	03:16:21	37.2		
		•				1	00:30:52
						2	00:30:32
						3	00:32:03
						4	00:33:13
						5	00:35:55
						6	00:33:44
Male		<i>50-59</i>					
1	61	Cullen HAMILTON	7	03:22:58	43.4		
•	٠.	Ganori i i avii E i Gi v	•	00.22.00		1	00:28:24
							00:27:43
						2 3	00:27:46
						4	00:28:39
						5	00:29:59
						6	00:30:08
						7	00:30:17
						,	00.30.17
2	56	Rhys NEWSOME	6	02:58:46	37.2		
		,				1	00:28:37
						2	00:28:37
						3	00:28:59
						4	00:29:10
						5	00:31:21
						6	00:32:00
3	55	Scott WELCH	6	03:02:09	37.2		
						1	00:28:33
						2	00:38:28
						3	00:28:08
						4	00:29:07
						5	00:29:16
						6	00:28:34
		5 / 1 0 0 0 5 5 7		00.00.45	07.0		
4	58	Patrick CLOHESY	6	03:06:15	37.2	1	00:30:37
						2	00:30:12
						3	00:32:05
						3 4	00:30:56
						4 5	00:31:07
						6	00:31:17
5	57	Jason GAFFEE	5	03:09:46	31		
						1	00:35:45
						2	00:34:01





Solo

All Laps by Category

Pos No Name Lap No Lap Time Km done Lap No Lap Tir	те
----------------------------------------------------	----

Male		50-59						
						3	00:39:33	
						4	00:41:05	
						5	00:39:21	
6	59	Phillip TIMPANO	5	03:11:14	31			
						1	00:35:14	
						2	00:37:58	
						3	00:46:53	
						4	00:35:52	
						5	00:35:15	
7	60	Andrew BENNET	4	02:50:32	24.8			
						1	00:37:56	
						2	00:38:40	
						3	00:41:58	
						4	00:51:56	
						4	00.51.50	
						4	00.51.50	
Male		60-69				4	00.51.56	
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	4	00.51.56	
<i>Male</i>	62	60-69 Kieran LARGEY	6	03:21:09	37.2			
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	1	00:32:09	
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	1 2	00:32:09 00:30:45	
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	1 2 3	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03	
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	1 2 3 4	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41	
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	1 2 3	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03	
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	1 2 3 4 5	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41 00:34:55	
	62		6	03:21:09	37.2	1 2 3 4 5	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41 00:34:55	
1		Kieran LARGEY				1 2 3 4 5 6	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41 00:34:55 00:35:34	
1		Kieran LARGEY				1 2 3 4 5 6	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41 00:34:55 00:35:34	
1		Kieran LARGEY				1 2 3 4 5 6	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41 00:34:55 00:35:34	
1		Kieran LARGEY				1 2 3 4 5 6	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41 00:34:55 00:35:34 00:39:53 00:37:22 00:38:19	
1		Kieran LARGEY				1 2 3 4 5 6	00:32:09 00:30:45 00:34:03 00:33:41 00:34:55 00:35:34	



